
 

2023-2024  
Jefferson County Schools 

21st Century After School Program 
Bus #2015 Route 

 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 
2015 6:00 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
2015 6:10 PM 15 South Waukeenah Street 
2015 6:11 PM South Railroad Street & 2nd Street 
2015 6:12 PM Tung Street & 2nd Street 
2015 6:13 PM 1195 E. King Street 
2015 6:14 PM 1060 King Street 
2015 6:14 PM South Marvin Street & King Street 
2015 6:16 PM 1565 E. Washington St./Saint Margaret Church 
2015 6:17 PM North Marvin Street & East Pearl Street 
2015 6:18 PM North Railroad Street & East York Street 
2015 6:18 PM East Madison Street & North Wirick Street 
2015 6:19 PM 520 Chestnut Street 
2015 6:21 PM 890 Chestnut Street 
2015 6:23 PM 430 Alabama Street 
2015 6:24 PM 600 Mississippi Street 
2015 6:26 PM Florida Avenue & Mississippi Street 
2015 6:28 PM N. Jefferson & Shiver Road 
2015 6:32 PM 625 Palmer Mill Road 
2015 6:37 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


